Specifications
SKU: GPFLEX200
Description: Flexible PVC Guide Post
Colour: White with red reflective strip
Material: High Impact PVC
Height: 1400mm (before installation)
Width: 100mm
Depth: 12mm
Material Thickness: 5mm
Compliance: Delineation meets AS/NZS1906.1 Class 1A
Tested to all state standards
VicRoads Approved
Withstands a minimum of 10 impacts from both front and rear by a vehicle travelling at 60km/h
and 5 impacts from the front at 100km/h.
No variation to properties between -10C and +50C.
UV Resistant. Retains approx. 85% of its colour, appearance and physical properties over a 5
year period.
Includes 50x200mm Class 1A Delineators
1300 049 246 www.safetyxpress.com.au
PRODUCT INFORMATION &
INSTALLATION GUIDE
Flexible PVC Guide Post